Brechtel Manufacturing, Inc.
1789 Addison Way
Hayward, CA 94544
510-732-9723
Measure water uptake and CCN activity of
aerosols as large as 2 micron diameter.
Features:

•	 Tobacco smoke inhalation studies
•	 Volatility studies
How to Order
Part No. Description
3100 Humidified Tandem Differential Mobility Analyzer
(HTDMA) System
3110 Aerosol pre-humidifier (0.1 to 2 lpm flow)
3105 Thermodenuder
8008 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(0.5 µm cut size, 0.7 lpm flow)
8009 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(1.0 micrometer cut size, 0.7 lpm flow)
9000 Charge neutralizer body
(Requires Polonium-210 sources)
9001 UV Aerosol Charger (planned release 2023)
9002 Soft X-ray charging system
9200 Aerosol Generation System
9202 Automated Aerosol Generation System: includes
Model 9200 AGS plus Auto-3 way Valve Chassis
HT-DAIR115 Dry air supply system for HTDMA, 115V
HT-DAIR230 Dry air supply system for HTDMA, 230V
HT-P115 External vacuum pump for HTDMA, 115V
HT-P230 External vacuum pump for HTDMA, 230V
RackH HTDMA rackmount kit for 3100 HTDMA
HTDMA-Kit Maintenance Kit for 3100 HTDMA
SEMS-Exp115 External pump package for low pressure operation of
SEMS, 115V
SEMS-Exp230 External pump package for low pressure operation of
SEMS, 230V
HT-FLOW-Kit Air flow calibration kit, 3100 HTDMA
HT-LGBOT Large external water reservoir for HTDMA
HT-FLOW-Meter Air flow meter for flow calibrations of 3100 HTDMA
Schematic for HTDMA